CLAMPS, COUPLERS
& ACCESSORIES
CATALOGUE
Exclusive distributor for Global Truss in the UK
Issue 01
2 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Clamps, Couplers

Trolley for 2 x F34
(Predrilled for 3 optional wheels)
Order code:
GL1282
Trolley for 4 x F34 or 3 x F44
(Predrilled for 2 optional wheels)
Order code:
GL1291
Trolley for 2 x F34
(Predrilled for 2 optional wheels)
Order code: GL1281
Stackable Truss Adaptor
for 4 x F34 or 3 x F44
Order code: GL1290
This range of trolleys allow for the efficient movement of multiple lengths of truss
and have locations for optional wheels (not included), whilst the stackable truss
adaptors allow for the stacking of multiple layers of Truss. All are manufactured
from premium birch ply.
Trolleys and Stackers
Trolley for 2 x F34
(Predrilled for 4 optional wheels)
Order code:
GL1283
4 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Half Coupler - 750kg
Order codes:
GL3021 - Silver
GL3021B - Black
SWL
750kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
5www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Half Coupler
Order codes:
GL3007 - Silver
GL3007B - Black
GL3007Z - Silver (HEX Head Bolt)
GL3007ZB - Black (HEX Head Bolt)
SWL
500kg
Available with either
a countersunk or
hex head M10 bolt
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
6 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Narrow Half Coupler
Order codes:
GL3006 - Silver
GL3006A - Black
SWL
100kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
7www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Pro Half Coupler
Order codes:
GL3008 - Silver
GL3008B - Black
SWL
100kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
8 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Coupler with Eye Nut
Order codes:
GL3013 - Silver
GL3013B - Black
SWL
200kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
9www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Conical connector
measurement for the
GL3015S
Half Coupler to Half Conical
Order codes:
GL3015 - Silver PL
GL3015B - Black PL
GL3015S - Silver Standard
SWL
500kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
10 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Swivel Coupler
Order codes:
GL3005 - Silver
GL3005B - Black
SWL
500kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
11www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Fixed Swivel Coupler 90°
Order codes:
GL3022 - Silver
GL3023 - Black
SWL
500kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
12 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Fixed Parallel Swivel Coupler
Order codes:
GL3022A - Silver
GL3023A - Black
SWL
500kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
13www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Narrow Swivel Coupler
Order codes:
GL3011 - Silver
GL3011B - Black
SWL
100kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
14 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Self Locking Easy Clamp
Order codes:
GL3010 - Silver
GL3018 - Black
GL3010A - Silver 50mm Wide
GL3010B - Black 50mm Wide
SWL
250kg
50mm Wide
Version
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
15www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Self Locking Truss Clamp
Order codes:
GL3016 - Silver
GL3017 - Black
SWL
250kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
16 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Smart Coupler
Order codes:
GL3019 - Silver
GL3020 - Black
SWL
50kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
17www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Smart Hook Clamp
Order codes:
GL3031 - Silver
GL3031B - Black
SWL
100kg
Compatibility
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
18 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
50mm Half Coupler with 28mm Spigot (Big Ben)
Order code: GL3009 SWL
500kg
Compatibility Toolbox link
F44 F44 P F34 F34 PL F24 F33 F33 PL F32 PL F31
PL
F14
19www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
28mm Spigot and Receiver (Accepts Half Coupler)
Order codes:
GLCC541A - Silver
GLCC541AB - Black
SWL

aluminium truss
The Silencer (Bullet Pin Cap)
Order code: GLSI01
Global Truss has developed the truss Silencer,
a rubber damper that is simply pushed on to the
end of a truss pin to reduce noise when assembling
truss structures.
The Silencer will decrease the volume when hammering truss
pins by around 50% whilst dampening the high pitch frequencies
significantly. A special rubber blend is being used in production
which makes the Silencer flexible yet hard enough to transfer
the force of the hammer effectively, and whilst preserving the
material of the pin and the copper hammer.
The Silencer has been designed to be left on the truss pins,
whilst fitted to the truss, providing protection not only to the
truss but also the surface it is sitting upon. Another added
feature is that it offers camouflage when silver pins are
used on black truss.
Truss Copper Hammer
Order code: GL3030A
Exclusive to Global Truss, this handy copper hammer with
conical shaped head is ideal for riggers everywhere.
•	Copper hammer
for assembly of
truss structures
34 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Half Connector
for Base Plate
Order code:
GL3000
M12 Half Conical
for Box Corner
Order code:
GL3002
PL Series Accessories
Conical Receiver
Socket
Order code: GL0054
Adjustable Spacer
105-170mm
Order code: GL0052
R Clip
Order code: GL3001C
35mm Speaker
Adaptor Conical
Order code: GL3004
Right Hinge Conical
Order code:
GL3028
Half Conical to
Shouldered Eyebolt
Order code:
GLDMS129F
Left Hinge Conical
Order code:
GL3027
Connection Dice
•	Thread size: M10
Order code: GL0040
M10 Half Conical for
Connection Dice
Order code: GL0041
Bullet Pin and R Clip
Order code: GL3001B
Bullet Pin with Nylon
Locking Nut
Order code: GL3001A
210mm Spacer
Order codes:
GL0051 - Silver
GL0051B - Black
105mm Spacer
Order codes:
GL0050 - Silver
GL0050B - Black
Order code: GL3040
Conical Adaptor PL to Standard TrussHalf Conical Terminal End
Order code: GL0053
Conical Connector
with Pins and R Clips
Order code:
GL3001
35www.prolight.co.uk CLAMPS & COUPLERS CATALOGUE 2018
Ground Support Accessories
M10 Standard Half Conical for
GLF34SLEEVE and GLF34TOP
Order code:
GL0042
M10 PL Half Conical for
GLF34SLEEVEPL and
GLF34TOPPL
Order code:
GL0043
Barrel Pin and R Clip for Ground
Support and Corner Braces
Order code:
GL0045
Standard Series Accessories
F24 Series Accessories
Standard Half Conical
for Box Corner
Order code: GLF34BOXD
Standard Bullet Pin
and R Clip
Order code: GL5002B
Standard Half Conical
for Base Plate
Order code: GL5003
Standard Conical
with Pins and R Clips
Order code: GL5002
F24 Half Conical
for Box Corner
Order code: GL24BOXCON
F24 Bullet Pin
and R Clip
Order code: GL24PIN
F24 Half Conical
for Base Plate
Order code: GL24BASECON
F24 Conical with
Pins and R Clips
Order code: GL24CON
F14 Series Accessories
F14 Half Conical
for Box Corner
Order code:
GL14BOXCON
F14 Conical with
Pins and R Clips
F14 Spacer 170mm
Order code:
GL14CON
Order code:
GL14SPA170
M8 T-Knob Black
Order code: GL3008BHW
M12 T-Knob Black
Order code: GL3018HW
M8 T-Knob Silver
Order code: GL3008HW
M12 T-Knob Silver
Order code: GL3010HW
Replacement T-Knobs
Clamps, Couplers & Accessories Catalogue 2018 | Issue 01
All information was correct at the time of going to press. Due to our policy of
continuous improvement, product specifications are subject to change without prior